
The Smile in a Day (SIAD) Advanced Implantology Program is a comprehensive training experience designed for 

dental professionals looking to refine their skills in full arch implantology. This program o�ers a thorough 

exploration of advanced techniques, focusing on the successful management of edentulous and failed dentate 

cases, with an emphasis on both surgical and restorative strategies. Participants will gain hands-on experience, 

integrate digital and analog workflows and engage in case-based discussions to tackle complex clinical 

challenges.

This advanced course bridges the gap between theoretical knowledge and practical expertise, empowering 

dental professionals to confidently manage and successfully treat full arch implant cases in their practice.

����������������
���������������������

���������������
�������
������

��������������������

����������������

Topic Speaker

Dr Ebrahim Fakir
Dr Warren Farao
Mr Izak van der Walt

SIAD Team

Dr Warren Farao

Mr Izak van der Walt

SIAD Team

08:00 -
09:00 -

10:00 -
10:15 -

12:00 -
12:45 -

14:15 -
14:30 -

16:00 -

09:00
10:00

10:15
12:00

12:45
14:15

14:30
16:00

17:00

Factory Tour
Full Arch Implant Planning: Edentulous/Failed Dentate Cases 
• Surgical/Restorative Patient Evaluation
• Technical – Digital vs Analog 
TEA
Surgical Placement Overview 
• Case selection, positioning and placement strategy 
LUNCH
Prosthodontic Techniques 
• Evaluation of restorative options and prosthesis designs
TEA
Technical and Digital Workflow Overview
• Full Arch Workflow for Digital and Analog Integration 
Q&A and Wrap-Up

Day 1 Friday, 21 February 2025

Program

��������
���������������������

������

Smile



Program

Topic Speaker
Dr Warren Farao
Dr Ebrahim Fakir
Dr Warren Farao

SIAD Team

Dr Ebrahim Fakir

Dr Warren Farao
SIAD Team

SIAD Team

08:00 -
08:30 -

10:00 -
10:15 -

12:00 -
12:45 -

14:15 -
14:30 -
15:30 - 

16:30 -

08:30
10:00

10:15
12:00

12:45
14:15

14:30
15:30
16:30

17:00

Overview on practical sessions, objectives and safety
Hands-On:
• Surgical/Restorative
TEA
Hands-On:
• Restorative/Technical and Digital 
• Full Arch Occlusion 
LUNCH
Hands-On: 
• Surgical Complications Management 
TEA
Restorative complication management
Hands-On Case Review 
• In-depth review and feedback on hands-on activities 
Q&A and Wrap-Up

Topic Speaker
SIAD Team

SIAD Team

Delegates

Delegates & 
SIAD Team

SIAD Team

SIAD Team

08:00 -

08:30 -

10:00 -
10:15 -

12:00 -
12:45 -

14:15 -
14:30 -

16:00 -

08:30

10:00

10:15
12:00

12:45
14:15

14:30
16:00

17:00

Overview:
• Goals and Outcomes
Case Discussion and Planning:
• Reviewing various case scenarios, challenges and best practices
TEA
Participant Case Presentations
• Participants present their cases with records, photos, CBCT scans, 

models and IOS files
• Group discussion and feedback
LUNCH
Participant Case Presentations (Continued)
• Individualized guidance and planning recommendations by 

instructors
TEA
Advanced Case Planning and Wrap-Up 
• Advanced planning techniques and final Q&A 
Course Summary and Certificate Distribution
• Course evaluation, feedback and distribution of completion 

certificates

Day 3 Sunday, 23 February 2025

Day 2 Saturday, 22 February 2025

��������
���������������������

������

Smile


