

## Program



**DR EBRAHIM FAKIR**MAXILLOFACIAL SURGEON



DR WARREN FARAO
PROSTHODONTIST



MR IZAK VAN DER WALT DENTAL TECHNICIAN

The Smile in a Day (SIAD) Advanced Implantology Program is a comprehensive training experience designed for dental professionals looking to refine their skills in full arch implantology. This program offers a thorough exploration of advanced techniques, focusing on the successful management of edentulous and failed dentate cases, with an emphasis on both surgical and restorative strategies. Participants will gain hands-on experience, integrate digital and analog workflows and engage in case-based discussions to tackle complex clinical challenges.

This advanced course bridges the gap between theoretical knowledge and practical expertise, empowering dental professionals to confidently manage and successfully treat full arch implant cases in their practice.

SMILE IN A DAY CLINIC

#### Day 1 Friday, 21 February 2025

	Topic	Speaker
08:00 - 09:00	Factory Tour	
09:00 - 10:00	Full Arch Implant Planning: Edentulous/Failed Dentate Cases	Dr Ebrahim Fakir
	Surgical/Restorative Patient Evaluation	Dr Warren Farao
	Technical - Digital vs Analog	Mr Izak van der Walt
10:00 - 10:15	TEA	
10:15 - 12:00	Surgical Placement Overview	SIAD Team
	Case selection, positioning and placement strategy	
12:00 - 12:45	LUNCH	
12:45 - 14:15	Prosthodontic Techniques	Dr Warren Farao
	Evaluation of restorative options and prosthesis designs	
14:15 - 14:30	TEA	
14:30 - 16:00	Technical and Digital Workflow Overview	Mr Izak van der Walt
	Full Arch Workflow for Digital and Analog Integration	
16:00 - 17:00	Q&A and Wrap-Up	SIAD Team





# Program

### Day 2 Saturday, 22 February 2025

08:00 - 08:30 08:30 - 10:00	Topic Overview on practical sessions, objectives and safety Hands-On:	Speaker Dr Warren Farao Dr Ebrahim Fakir
10:00 - 10:15	Surgical/Restorative  TEA	Dr Warren Farao
10:15 - 12:00	Hands-On:  Restorative/Technical and Digital  Full Arch Occlusion	SIAD Team
12:00 - 12:45	LUNCH	
12:45 - 14:15	Hands-On: • Surgical Complications Management	Dr Ebrahim Fakir
14:15 - 14:30	TEA	
14:30 - 15:30 15:30 - 16:30	Restorative complication management Hands-On Case Review In-depth review and feedback on hands-on activities	Dr Warren Farao SIAD Team
16:30 - 17:00	Q&A and Wrap-Up	SIAD Team

### Day 3 Sunday, 23 February 2025

	Topic	Speaker
08:00 - 08:30	Overview:	SIAD Team
	Goals and Outcomes	
08:30 - 10:00	Case Discussion and Planning:	SIAD Team
	<ul> <li>Reviewing various case scenarios, challenges and best practices</li> </ul>	
10:00 - 10:15	TEA	
10:15 - 12:00	Participant Case Presentations	Delegates
	<ul> <li>Participants present their cases with records, photos, CBCT scans,</li> </ul>	
	models and IOS files	
	Group discussion and feedback	
12:00 - 12:45	LUNCH	
12:45 - 14:15	Participant Case Presentations (Continued)	Delegates &
	<ul> <li>Individualized guidance and planning recommendations by</li> </ul>	SIAD Team
	instructors	
14:15 - 14:30	TEA	
14:30 - 16:00	Advanced Case Planning and Wrap-Up	SIAD Team
	<ul> <li>Advanced planning techniques and final Q&amp;A</li> </ul>	
16:00 - 17:00	Course Summary and Certificate Distribution	SIAD Team
	Course evaluation, feedback and distribution of completion	
	certificates	